Nominierungs-Rangliste EM/WM: 2021

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Floretti Naiset V50 Henkilokohtainen  23.04.2022. 15:17
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1963 - 1972 Normal Vain nation best result by group

T2 15.02.2020 Eislingen Eislingen Veterans Tournament 050

T4 26.02.2022 Hamburg Coat of Hamburg

T6 26.03.2022 Kassel

050

International Veterans Championships of Hessen O50

T8 23.04.2022 Barleben German Veterans Championships 050

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

yob T2 T4 T6 T8

1 46
2 40
3 36
4 34
5 28
6 18
7 18
8 16
9 14
10 10
11 8
12 8
13 6
13 6
15 6
16 6
17 4
18 3
19 3
20 3

0 REESE Stefanie

BEHLKE Jana

XU Cao

WULF Annette

OO0 O0O0 O O O OO0 O Oooo0oo0ooooo

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

MATH Barbara
DEGENKOLB Marion
ZUR NIEDEN Friederike
SCHOLL Patricia

WELTZIEN Silke
HELLWIG Marion

ELSENBACH Christiane
ZOPPKE Christine
KOLLMETZ Hilke

REIMERS Gesche

GINDERT-WULFF Roswitha
KLATT Christiane

KERLING Petra
BURGMAIER Kerstin
WAGNER Claudia
BRAUN Margret

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

GER BE SC Berlin
GER NR DFC Disseldorf, (NR SG Kaarst)
GER HH ETV Hamburg
GER SH Hanseatischer FC Libeck
GER WE FG Recklinghausen
GER WU MTG Wangen
GER BS FS Geisingen
GER HB Bremen 1860 Fechten
GER NR Durener FC
BY KTF Luitpold Minchen, (BY MTV
GER .
Miinchen)
GER BS TV Waldshut, SEB Basel
GER BE OSC Berlin
GER HH ETV Hamburg
GER BY TV Ingolstadt, (BN FC
Tauberbischofsheim)
GER BY SB DJK Rosenheim

GER | ibeck)

GER BY FC Firth

GER BS FS Geisingen
GER WU PSV Stuttgart
GER HE Darmstadter FC

BE FG Rotation Berlin, (SH Hanseatischer FC

1964
1969
1966
1971
1972
1966
1963
1967
1964

1967

1972
1969
1969

1969
1966
1970

1963
1965
1970
1966

10 1818
14 10 16
(6) 14 10 12
14 20
106 12
10 8
18
6 6 4
6 8

10

w

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

a b~ w N

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Wappen von Hamburg
Wappen von Hamburg
Internationale Hessische
Veteranen Meisterschaften
Internationale Hessische
Veteranen Meisterschaften
Deutsche Veteranen
Meisterschaft

Deutsche Veteranen
Meisterschaft

Eislingen

Eislingen

Hamburg
Hamburg

Kassel
Kassel
Barleben

Barleben

Harald Liders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

GER 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 040

GER 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 O50

GER 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 040
GER 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 O50

GER 26.03.2022 27.03.2022 040

GER 26.03.2022 27.03.2022 O50

GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 040

GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 050

vQ

vQ

vQ
vQ

vQ
vQ
DVM

DVM



